Cumann Iomanaiochta agus Peil Éire Óg



Terms & Conditions



-) I hereby apply to Éire Óg GAA Club for Membership of the Club and youth membership of Cumann Luithchleas Gael.
-) I subscribe to and undertake to further the aims and objectives of the Club and of Cumann Luthchleas Gael and to abide by its Rules and to the Code of Ethics adopted by Éire Óg GAA Club.
-) Information on team training, games or club news will be sent to you on a regular basis via group text.
-) It is the club's policy/wish that this information is sent to the parents of guardians of our underage players rather than directly to the underage player.
- During the season our teams may be photographed or filmed for coaching purposes or as part of match coverage in newspapers or for use on our Club website/Facebook/Twitter, or for publicizing our Club. Such photos will adhere to the GAA guidelines for use of photography and filming and should you object to your child being photographed or filmed, please inform your team manager in writing following registration procedure.
-) I agree to responsible use of social media platforms associated with Éire Óg GAA club in an appropriate manor to maintain the dignity and respect to member, spectators & the public.
-) In becoming a member of Éire Óg GAA Club I agree to receive corrispondance in relation to relation to future registration and/or critical information in relation to safety or legal information critical to members. I agree to notify the club should contact details change during the season.
-) I hereby confirm that I am aware of the anti-doping regulation as set out by the GAA rules
-) I understand that my personal information shall be used & stored in relation to activities associated with the playing/participating in hurling & football for the purposes of GAA activities in accordance with GDPR procedures outlined by Croke Park and that information shall be destroyed after the required time period has elapsed.

I consent to the above Application and to undertakings given by the Applicant and I acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Code of Ethics which includes the Code of Behavior as adopted by Éire Óg GAA Club as part of the registration process.

In relation to family membership the parent or guardian of a juvenile shall be reposible for the education of their child in relation to the terms and condition set out in the above list.